NEW STUDENT ACADEMIC ADVISEMENT FALL 2025

COLLEGE OF LIBERAL AND FINE ARTS
SCHOOL OF COMMUNICATION AND CREATIVE ARTS

Monday 18" August 2025: In-Person & Virtual

PROGRAMMIE(S)

ADVISOR(S)

ADVISEMENT SESSION(S)

Foreign Languages

Advisor Name: Emilio Alvarez

Advisor Email: emilio.alvarez-castano@ub.edu.bs

Date: August 18
Time: 1:00 p.m.-4:00 p.m.
Room: F6

Advisor Name: Pamela Stubbs-Collins

Advisor Email: pamela.collins@ub.edu.bs

Date: August 18
Time: 1:00 p.m.-4:00 p.m.
Room: F6

Advisor Name: Cristiana Fimiani

Advisor Email: Cristiana.Fimiani@ub.edu.bs

Date: August 18
Time: 1:00 p.m.-6:00 p.m.
Room: F6

Advisor Name: Marky Jean-Pierre

Advisor Email: marky.jeanpierre@ub.edu.bs

Date: August 18
Time: 1:00 p.m.-6:00 p.m.
Room: F6

Advisor Name: Vania Rego

Advisor Email: vania.rego@ub.edu.bs

Date: August 18
Time: 1:00 p.m. -6:00 p.m.
Room: F6

Performing Arts

Advisor Name: Dr. Paul Jones and Dr. Dion Cunningham

Advisor Email: paul.jones@ub.edu.bs
dion.cunningham@ub.edu.bs

* All advising is done
individually throughout the
summer in conjunction with
auditions and interviews

Visual Art & Design

Advisor Name: Heino Schmid

Advisor Email: heino.schmid@ub.edu.bs

Date: August 18, 2025
Time: 2:00 p.m.-6:00 p.m.
Room: S9

Media Journalism &
Communication

Monique Toppin and Yvette Stuart
monique.toppin@ub.edu.bs
yvette.stuart@ub.edu.bs

Date: August 18
Time: 1:00 p.m.-4:00 p.m.
Room: S5
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Tuesday 19" August 2025: In-Person & Virtual

PROGRAMME(S)

ADVISOR(S)

ADVISEMENT SESSION(S)

Foreign Languages

Advisor Name: Emilio Alvarez

Advisor Email: emilio.alvarez-castano@ub.edu.bs

Date: August 19
Time: 10:00 a.m.-2:00 p.m.
Room: F6

Advisor Name: Pamela Stubbs-Collins

Advisor Email: pamela.collins@ub.edu.bs

Date: August 19
Time: 2:00 p.m.-4:00 p.m.
Room: F6

Advisor Name: Cristiana Fimiani

Advisor Email: Cristiana.Fimiani@ub.edu.bs

Date: August 19
Time: 1:00 p.m.-6:00 p.m.
Room: F6

Advisor Name: Marky Jean-Pierre

Advisor Email: marky.jeanpierre@ub.edu.bs

Date: August 19
Time: 1:00 p.m.-6:00 p.m.
Room: F6

Advisor Name: Vania Rego

Advisor Email: vania.rego@ub.edu.bs

Date: August 19
Time: 1:00 p.m.-6:00 p.m.
Room: F6

Performing Arts

Advisor Name: Dr. Paul Jones and Dr. Dion Cunningham

Advisor Email: paul.jones@ub.edu.bs
dion.cunningham@ub.edu.bs

* All advising is done
individually throughout the
summer in conjunction with
auditions and interviews

Visual Art & Design

Advisor Name: Heino Schmid

Advisor Email: heino.schmid@ub.edu.bs

Date: August 18, 2025
Time: 2:00 p.m-6:00 p.m.
Room: S9

Media Journalism &
Communication

Monique Toppin and Yvette Stuart
monique.toppin@ub.edu.bs
yvette.stuart@ub.edu.bs

Date: August 182025
Time: 1:00 p.m.-4:00 p.m.
Room: S5
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Tuesday 19" August 2025: In-Person & Virtual

In-Person Advisement, Wednesday 20" August 2025 (10 am — 6 pm)

PROGRAMMIE(S)

ADVISOR(S)

ADVISEMENT SESSION(S)

SPANISH

Advisor Name: CRISTIANA FIMIANI

Advisor Email: Cristiana.Fimiani@ub.edu.bs

Date: August 20
Time: 10:00 a.m.-6:00 p.m.
Room: F6
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